CLOSEOUT
!
CLOSEOUT
!
Here’s how to order your FREE sample!
•	 Sample is free if you supply your shipper number
or you will be billed for sample plus freight.
•	 Click on Order Samples bar at top of page. In
“Comments” include shipper number, or E-mail
your order to: samples@rainkist.com
•	 PLEASE: No phone orders for samples.
•	 Limit ONE free sample per customer.
GREAT FOR
•	 Hospitals
•	 Fundraisers
•	 Corporate events
•	 Hotels
•	 Civic Clubs
•	 Funeral Homes
•	 Golf Events
36 pc minimum
$6.65 (R)
Price includes one color/one panel imprint.
Additional color/panel imprint: $1.66 (R)
Screens: $62.50 (V) per color/design
Unconditional Lifetime Warranty
ASI 80490 PPA
I 111110
50246
#LOP20002
•	 Automatic open
•	 Steel wind resistant frame
•	 Poly-pongee fabric
•	 Black rubberized handle
•	 Matching sleeve
Dimensions:
Folded Length: 15.5” Arc: 43”
Max. Imprint Area: 7”W x 6.5”H
Shipping Weight per 36 pcs: 27 lbs.
071
(PMS 7541)
074
(PMS 1905)
072
(PMS 361)
LIMITED TIME ONLY